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CHAIN WIRE MESH FENCING 
 

 AS2434 compliant products, made in Australia to Australian 
Standards 

 2.50 and 3.15mm core wire diameters  
 Heavy hot dip galv finish is our standard product – long life & 
great value 

 PVC coated options – black is std colour  
 Knuckle/knuckle, knuckle/barb and barb/barb selvedge versions 
 25, 32, 40, 45, 100mm diamond mesh are available on special 
order – MOQ’s, tooling surcharges and lead times apply 

 Special widths and lengths on special order ‐ MOQ’s and lead 
times apply 

 Special pricing for large projects 
 Dedicated to great service, great value products 

 
 
Standard sizes / products 
 
Diamond (mm)  Wire Diam mm)  Finish  Roll width 

(mm) 
Roll length 
(m) 

50  2.50 
3.15 
 

HDG – heavy 260gsm 
PVC – black 

900 
1200 
1500 
1800 
2100 
2400 
2700 
3000 
3600 

15 
15 
15 
15 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

60  2.50  HDG – heavy 260gsm
PVC – black 

900 
1200 
1500 
1800 

20 
20 
20 
20 

25, 30, 40, 45, 
100mm 
diamonds 
(Made to special 
order only, 
MOQ’s, tooling 
surcharges and 
lead times 
apply) 

2.50 
3.15 
 

HDG – heavy 260gsm 
PVC – black 

900 
1200 
1500 
1800 
2100 
2400 
2700 
3000 
3600 

15 
15 
15 
15 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

 
We also supply … 

 Galvanised posts, stays and braces 
 Security notched & capped posts 
 Elgate galvanised fittings 
 Cranked top security posts 

 Line and tie wire ‐ galv & PVC coated 
 Chain wire gates & security gates 
 Barb wire 
 Special pricing for turn‐key projects 

 
Check online for current specifications and product availability    www.thefencingstore.com.au  


