

THE FENCING STORE

1300 530 306

www.thefencingstore.com.au

CHAIN WIRE MESH FENCING

- AS2434 compliant products, made in Australia to Australian Standards
- 4 2.50 and 3.15mm core wire diameters
- Heavy hot dip galv finish is our standard product long life & great value
- PVC coated options black is std colour
- Knuckle/knuckle, knuckle/barb and barb/barb selvedge versions
- **↓** 25, 32, 40, 45, 100mm diamond mesh are available on special order − *MOQ's*, tooling surcharges and lead times apply
- Special widths and lengths on special order MOQ's and lead times apply
- Special pricing for large projects
- Dedicated to great service, great value products





Standard sizes / products

Diamond (mm)	Wire Diam mm)	Finish	Roll width (mm)	Roll length (m)
50	2.50	HDG – heavy 260gsm	900	15
	3.15	PVC – black	1200	15
			1500	15
			1800	15
			2100	10
			2400	10
			2700	10
			3000	10
			3600	10
60	2.50	HDG – heavy 260gsm	900	20
		PVC – black	1200	20
			1500	20
			1800	20
25, 30, 40, 45,	2.50	HDG – heavy 260gsm	900	15
100mm	3.15	PVC – black	1200	15
diamonds			1500	15
(Made to special			1800	15
order only,			2100	10
MOQ's, tooling			2400	10
surcharges and			2700	10
lead times			3000	10
apply)			3600	10

We also supply ...

- Galvanised posts, stays and braces
- Security notched & capped posts
- Elgate galvanised fittings
- Cranked top security posts

- Line and tie wire galv & PVC coated
- Chain wire gates & security gates
- Barb wire
- Special pricing for turn-key projects

Check online for current specifications and product availability

www.thefencingstore.com.au